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Annexure -1
Department wise

Plan Proqress upto 31"t October
Rs. Crores.

1 Aoriculture 1051 .92

AHD 365_ 16

J Coooeration 87.99

Cultural Affairs 72.00

5 Environment 27 .00

Finance '153.80

7 Fisheries zo+.o I

8 Food & CS 39.16

Forest 150.00
10 GAD 87.63

11 General Edn 368.41
1a Health & FW 664.12

13 Hioher Edn 528.41

14 Home 131 .98
15 Housinq 45.22

16 I&PR 30.00

17 Industries 639.15
18 IT 313.33

19 Labour 430.56

20 Law 0.70

Leoislature
22 LSGO 6478.40

NORKA 19.84

P&ARD 13.85

25 1488.69

zo Port 98.69

27 Power 1370.04

28 PWD 889.35

29 Revenue 67 .45

SC /BCDO 1060.65

31 ST 451 .78

JZ Science & Tech 90.97

Social Justice 459.37

34 Soorts & YA 67 .'15

35 Taxes 15.55

36 Tourism 206.65

Transoorl 121 .95

38 Water Resources 1647 .21

crand Total 20000.00
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Annexure -11
Department wise

Plan Progress upto 3l"t October
Rs. Crores.

1 Agriculture 1051 .92 349.47 33
2 AHD JOC. tO 88.09
3 Cooperation 87.99 9.54 11

Cultural Affairs 72.00 18.51 26
5 Environment 27 .00 3.01 1'l
6 Finance 153.80 40.39 zo
7 Fisheries 264.67 46.44 '18

.' Food & CS 39.16 3.02 8
Forest 150.00 37.35 25

10 87.63 4.78 5
11 General Edn 368.41 92.81 25
.1' Health & FW oo1. tz 297 .44 45
13 Higher Edn 528.41 | 1 19.96 ZJ
14 Home 131.98 32.81 25
15 Housing 45.22 u.za 1

16 I&PR 30.00 4.67 16
17 Industries 639. 15 70.09 11
18 IT 313.33 111.74 36
19 Labour .tJU. CO 151 .52 JC

Law 0.70 0.00 0
21 Legislature 1.21 0.40

LSGD 6478.40 1093.43
NORKA 19.84 3.59 18

24 P&ARD 13.85 4.39 JI
25 Planning 1488.69 10.32 1

zo Port 98.69 17.38 18
27 Power 1370.04 JVO.C / ZY
28 PWD 889.3s 625.55 VJ
29 Revenue 67.45 3.90 o
30 SC /BCDD 1060.65 228.48
31 -l 451 .78 77 .72 17
5Z Science & Tech 90.97 zJ.co zo
33 Social Justice 459.37 553.40 121u Sports & YA 67 .15 18.00 27

Taxes '15.55 2.08 13
Jb Tourism 206.65 v5. /5 46
37 Transporl 121.95 255.14 209
38 Water Resources 1647 .21 315.15 19

Grand Total 20000.00 u24.22 27
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